DBx smart RF amplifiers
DBE-1200S smart RF amplifier
triple active output
12/2021 - EN/V11
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
	■ DOCSIS 3.1 (1.2 GHz/204 MHz) ready
	■ Forward path gain up to 43 dB and
return path gain up to 27 dB

12/2021 - EN/V11
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Ordering information
Category Order number Type Description
Upstream RF modules
19008429 DBUS-C-1 Main module: 204 MHz upstream amplifier 25 dB gain and IDS
19013960 DBUS-C-2 Main module: 204 MHz upstream amplifier 28 dB gain and IDS
19008430 DBUS-D-1 Bridger module: 204 MHz upstream amplifier 25 dB gain and IDS
Downstream RF modules
19009835 DBDS-B-7-1 Main: 1.2 GHz downstream amplifier 44 dB - I2 C - 52 dBmV output
19009834 DBDS-F-5-1 Bridger: 1.2 GHz downstream amplifier 44 dB - I2 C - 52 dBmV output
Digital control and monitoring
19005026 DBDCM-A-1 Control module: AGC/ALSC, FSK, USB-A
19005027 DBDCM-B-2 Control module: AGC/ALSC, DOCSIS transponder compatible, USB-A
19005029 DBDDM-A-1 DOCSIS 3.0 transponder, requires DBDCM-B-2
19010542 DBDDM-B-1 EuroDOCSIS 3.0 transponder, requires DBDCM-B-2
Diplex filters
19008513 DBDIP-01(-W) 65/85 MHz diplexer
19008514 DBDIP-02(-W) 85/105 MHz diplexer
19008515 DBDIP-03(-W) 204/258 MHz diplexer
19008541 DBDIP-04- I(-W) 42/54 MHz diplexer - Input
19008540 DBDIP-04-O(-W) 42/54 MHz diplexer - Output
19009966 DBDIP-05(-W) 85/102 MHz diplexer
19012966 DBDIP-05-5 85/102 MHz diplexer with 5 dB insertion loss in downstream
19012967 DBDIP-05-5-W 85/102 MHz wide diplexer with 5 dB insertion loss in downstream
Power Supplies 19014353 DBPSU-07-1-S 90 W PSU for DBE-1200(S)
Termination Module 19008482 DBTM-T-1 75 Ω terminating module
Remarks:
1.	 Aligned with 20 dB coax, add ±0.5 dB (typical) for port 2 and 3.